Design VWS
Oval Wall Mount Down Light Cylinder
VWD 030608
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
VWST26 1-26 Compact Fluorescent
VWST32 1-32 Compact Fluorescent
VWST42 1-42 Compact Fluorescent
VWS50H 50 HPS
VWS70H 70 HPS
VWS100H 100 HPS
VWS150H 150 HPS
VWS39M 39 MH
VWS50M 50 MH
VWS70M 70 MH
VWS100M 100 MH
VWS150M 150 MH
VWS175M 175 MH
Specifications
Cylinder: Oval extruded aluminum cylinder, hinged die-cast
ballast compartment with safety cable. See finish note.
Mounting Bracket: Unique wall mount bracket for quick and